
Blue Silver DanceSport 2011 – Trophy Ball  
www.dancebluesilver.com 

 Judges:  Chairman Patricia Goh 
Alan Armsby    Jitka Bouma  Tanya Cardinal  Larissa Kerbel 
Phil Lee   Vadim Mostovoy   Denis Murphy    Igor Nikon 

Helen Ross  Aira Vaidiliene   Oleg Yedlin  

 
#1 Adult Bronze Standard   (Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep)  
1 106 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng 
2 105 Kent Lee Janet Lee 
3 147 Miroslaw Kruszynski Ewa Closek 
4 101 Scott Ross Sarah Williams 
5 184 Glen Shenton Isabelle Sheton 
6 82 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong 
SF 143 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong 
SF 156 Peter Kwok Sue Tang 
 
#2 Juvenile 2 Pre-bronze Standard (Waltz, Quickstep)   
1 197 Nikita Babaev Anastasia Sinyauskaya 
2 206 Alex Perzan Alissia Juravlev 
3 205 Tim Tkachenko Katherin Gochman 
4 75 Itay Somin Michelle Somin 
5 193 Jonathan Lysenko Rachel Lysenko 
6 207 Jacob Perzan Sonia Juravlev 
SF 180 Dante Palombo Anna Vikhnovich 
SF 173 Eric Cherniavski Jessica Dolgaia 
 
#3 Juvenile 1 Pre-bronze Standard (Waltz, Quickstep) 
1 192 Idan Pomeransky Michelle Bromberg 
2 138 Ronny Osyev Julia leva 
3 167 Danny Dobrovicescu Stephany Galabova 
 
#4 Adult Pre-bronze Standard  (Waltz, Quickstep) 
1 145 Daniel Plotycja Marta Wlodarczyk 
 
#5 Junior Pre-bronze Standard   (Waltz, Quickstep) 
1 199 Michael Bluvshtain Michelle Lifshitz 
2 201 Iqal Nulman Annabella Kolomeisky 
3 179 Justin Palombo Diana Surducan 
4 142 Noah MacGillivray Jennifer Didone 

 
#6 Youth Pre-bronze Standard -  Singles (Waltz, Quickstep) 
1 153 Daniel Plotycja Michelle Kowalczyk 

 
#7 Juvenile 1 Pre-bronze Latin  (Cha-cha, Jive)   
1 185 Mark Karmalita Emily Stodolny 
2 200 Leor Livshe Gabriella Simanovsky 
3 204 Adam Bendersky Annabelle Korolkova 
4 186 Krasimir Dechev Daria Cole 
5 138 Ronny Osyev Julia leva 
6 167 Danny Dobrovicescu Stephany Galabova 
7 151 Patryk Przybysz Julia Minior 
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#8 Juvenile 2 Pre-bronze Latin  (Cha-cha, Jive)    
1 206 Alex Perzan Alissia Juravlev 
2 207 Jacob Perzan Sonia Juravlev 
3 194 Ethan Krivoruk Victorva Bobvlova 
4 75 Itay Somin Michelle Somin 
5 196 Daniel Dubinko Karina Wilk 
6 205 Tim Tkachenko Katherin Gochman 
7 173 Eric Cherniavski Jessica Dolgaia 
SF 180 Dante Palombo Anna Vikhnovich 
SF 198 Ron Alesker Kaitlin Wilk 
SF 122 Vladimir Myroniuk Angela Khomitska 
SF 195 Brian Krivoruk Iris lasker 
 
#9 Junior Pre-bronze Latin    (Cha-cha, Jive) 
1 202 Daniel Medetbaev Maayan Kupershmidt 
2 190 Adam Czyzewski Tanya Svitak 
3 187 Denis Karmalita Katherina Hrymaliuk 
4 150 Dominik Przbylo Ola Kaminska 
5 155 Dorian Slizowski Martyna Kacala 
6 152 Markian Plotycja Michelle Lapatowski 
7 142 Noah MacGillivray Jennifer Didone 
 
#10 Adult Pre-bronze Latin   (Cha-cha, Jive) 
1 79 Gabriel San Jose Natalie Comeau 

 
#13 Juvenile 1 Pre-bronze Latin - Singles (Cha-cha, Jive) 
1 154 Patrick Przybysz Nicole Ciesielski 
 
#13a    Junior Pre-bronze Latin   (Cha-cha, Jive) 
1 152 Markian Plotycja Michelle Lapatowski 
 
#14 Senior 1 Pre-bronze Latin  (Cha-cha, Jive) 
1 79 Gabriel San Jose Natalie Comeau 

 
#14a Youth Pre-bronze Latin   (Cha-cha, Jive) 
1 153 Daniel Plotycja Sylvia Wojtowicz 
 
#15 Junior Bronze Standard   (Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep)  
1 80 Benjamin Rositsan Liza Leshchynska 
2 210 Darryl Huevos Louren Fichman 
3 159 Stanislav Petrushkevich Alicia Petrushkevich 
4 199 Michael Bluvshtain Michelle Lifshitz 
5 168 Pavel Tchemov Lussine Khachatryan 
6 142 Noah MacGillivray Jennifer Didone 
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#16 Senior 1 Bronze Standard  (Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 106 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng 
2 105 Kent Lee Janet Lee 
3 147 Miroslaw Kruszynski Ewa Closek 
4 184 Glen Shenton Isabelle Sheton 
5 82 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong 
6 143 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong 
7 156 Peter Kwok Sue Tang 
 
#17 Juvenile 1 Bronze Standard  (Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 192 Idan Pomeransky Michelle Bromberg 
 
#18 Juvenile 2 Bronze Standard  (Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 74 Anton LoRi Christine Budniak 
2 208 David Sholkov Nicole Beri 
3 197 Nikita Babaev Anastasia Sinyauskaya 
4 193 Jonathan Lysenko Rachel Lysenko 
 
#19 Juvenile 1 Bronze Latin   (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive) 
1 188 Boris Bettin Emma Plaksa 
2 192 Idan Pomeransky Michelle Bromberg 
3 151 Patryk Przybysz Nicole Ciesielski 

 
#20 Junior Bronze Latin   (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive)   
1 168 Pavel Tchemov Lussine Khachatryan 
2 179 Justin Palombo Diana Surducan 
3 199 Michael Bluvshtain Michelle Lifshitz 
4 190 Adam Czyzewski Tanya Svitak 
5 146 Markian Plotycja Vanessa Rokoszak 
6 150 Dominik Prabylo Ola Kaminska 
SF 86   
SF 142 Noah MacGillivray Jennifer Didone 
 
#21 Juvenile 1 Bronze Latin – Singles (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive) 
1 154 Patryk Przybysz Nicole Ciesielski     
 
#22 Juvenile 2 Bronze Latin   (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive) 
1 208 David Sholkov Nicole Beri 
2 197 Nikita Babaev Anastasia Sinyauskaya 
3 193 Jonathan Lysenko Rachel Lysenko 
4 173 Eric Cherniavski Jessica Dolgaia 
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#23 Senior 1 Bronze Latin    (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive) 
1 79 Gabriel San Jose Natalie Comeau 
2 107 Emanuel Ausch Mariana Ausch 
3 106 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng 
 
#24 Adult Silver Standard A   (Waltz, Tango, Quickstep) 
1 125 Trung Ngo Anne Vo 
2 133 Harry Hu Joan Wong 
3 148 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinski 
4 140 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng 
5 136 Michael Lai Margaret Lai 
 
#25 Youth Silver Standard A   (Waltz, Tango, Quickstep) 
1 139 Adam Lokomski Anna Lokomska 
 
#26 Adult Bronze Latin    (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive) 
1 79 Gabriel San Jose Natalie Comeau 
2 107 Emanuel Ausch Mariana Ausch 
3 101 Scott Ross Sarah Williams 
4 106 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng 
5 145 Daniel Plotycja Marta Wlodarczyk 
 
#27 Juvenile 1 Silver Standard A  (Waltz, Tango, Quickstep) 
1 172 Den Zhelasko Nicole Samylin 
 
#28 Juvenile 2 Silver Standard A  (Waltz, Tango, Quickstep) 
1 170 Viktor Zavialov Nicole Konchin 
2 127 Alex Barron Rumi Dolmaya 
3 169 Anton Truveler Ema Glaoubarth 
4 126 Dylan Blyss Michelle Chernyak 
 
#29 Junior Bronze Latin - Singles  (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive) 
1 152 Markian Plotycja Michelle Lapatowski 
 
#30 Youth Bronze Latin - Singles  (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive) 
1 153 Daniel Plotycja Sylvia Wojktowicz 
 
#31 Senior 2 Bronze Latin    (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive) 
1 107 Emanuel Ausch Mariana Ausch 
 
#32 Juvenile 2 Silver Standard B  (Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 127 Alex Barron Rumi Dolmaya 
2 169 Anton Truveler Ema Glaoubarh 
3 170 Viktor Zavialov Nicole Konchin 
4 126 Dylan Blyss Michelle Chernyak 
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#33 Adult Silver Standard B   (Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 140 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng 
 
#34 Junior Silver Standard A   (Waltz, Tango, Quickstep) 
1 71 Michael Goldshtain Nicole Kataev 
2 174 Alex Averiyanov Alina Grintchenko 
3 72 Idan Daich Sharon Tudorovsky 
4 121 Daniel Cazes Nicole Vujanic 
5 73 Jonatan Kamenetsky Ludmilla Totar 
6 149 Martin Ostrega Jessica Ostrega 
 
#35 Juvenile 1 Silver Latin A   (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba) 
1 172 Den Zhelasko Nicole Samylin 
2 192 Idan Pomeransky Michelle Bromberg 
3 188 Boris Bettin Emma Plaksa 
 
#36 Senior 1 Silver Standard A  (Waltz, Tango, Quickstep) 
1 133 Harry Hu Joan Wong 
2 136 Michael Lai Margaret Lai 
3 148 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinski 
4 140 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng 

 
#37 Junior Silver Standard B   (Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 71 Michael Goldshtain Nicole Kataev 
2 72 Idan Daich Sharon Tudorovsky 
3 73 Jonatan Kamenetsky Ludmilla Totar 
4 174 Alex Averiyanov Alina Grintchenko 
 
#38 Senior 1 Silver Standard B  (Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 140 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng 

 
#39 Juvenile 2 Silver Latin A   (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba)  
1 74 Anton LoRi Christine Budniak 
2 197 Nikita Babaev Anastasia Sinyauskaya 
3 171 Mark Gorban Simona Gordon 
4 76 Roni Levit Nicole Lerman 
5 189 Ryan Tzankov Yeva Adamova 
6 169 Anton Truveler Ema Glaoubarh 
SF 170 Viktor Zavialov Nicole Konchin 
SF 193 Jonathan Lysenko Rachel Lysenko 
SF 126 Dylan Blyss Michelle Chernyak 
 
#40 Juvenile 1 Silver Latin B   (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive) 
1 172 Den Zhelasko Nicole Samylin 
2 192 Idan Pomeransky Michelle Bromberg 
3 188 Boris Bettin Emma Plaksa 
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#41 Adult Silver Latin A   (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba) 
1 183 Bruce Anthony Rachel Giraldo 
2 125 Trung Ngo Anne Vo 
3 147 Miroslaw Kruszynski Ewa Closek 
4 134 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng 
5 133 Harry Hu Joan Wong 
6 145 Daniel Plotycja Marta Wlodarczyk 
 
#42 Senior 1 Silver Latin A   (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba) 
1 147 Miroslaw Kruszynski Ewa Closek 
2 134 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng 
3 133 Harry Hu Joan Wong 
 
#43 Youth Silver Latin A   (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba) 
1 139 Adam Lokomski Anna Lokomska 

 
#44 Juvenile 2 Silver Latin B   (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive)   
1 74 Anton LoRi Christine Budniak 
2 171 Mark Gorban Simona Gordon 
3 76 Roni Levit Nicole Lerman 
4 197 Nikita Babaev Anastasia Sinyauskaya 
5 189 Ryan Tzankov Yeva Adamova 
6 170 Viktor Zavialov Nicole Konchin 
SF 169 Anton Truveler Ema Glaoubarh 
SF 127 Alex Barron Rumi Dolmaya 
SF 193 Jonathan Lysenko Rachel Lysenko 
SF 126 Dylan Blyss Michelle Chernyak 
 
#45 Junior Silver Latin A   (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba) 
1 209 Brian Emmanuels Lolita Davidov 
2 174 Alex Averiyanov Alina Grintchenko 
3 72 Idan Daich Sharon Tudorovsky 
4 210 Darryl Huevos Louren Fichman 
5 149 Martin Ostrega Jessica Ostrega 
6 159 Stanislav Petrushkevich Alicia Petrushkevich 

 
#46 Junior Silver Latin B   (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive) 
1 174 Alex Averiyanov Alina Grintchenko 
2 209 Brian Emmanuels Lolita Davidov 
3 210 Darryl Huevos Louren Fichman 
4 159 Stanislav Petrushkevich Alicia Petrushkevich 
 
#47 Adult Silver Latin B   (Cha-cha, Rumba, Jive) 
1 183 Bruce Anthony Rachel Giraldo 
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#48 Adult Gold Standard   (Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 83 Alex Vilatser Michelle Logasov 
2 181 Raymond Chan Alison Lau 
3 134 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng 
4 81 Antal Ronaszeki Lynda Sendall 
 
#49 Junior Gold Standard   (Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 71 Michael Goldshtain Nicole Kataev 
2 160 Igor Kovalchuk Elizabeth Crivoseia 
3 77 Michael Rubezin Shirel Lerman 
 
#50 Junior Pre-Championship Standard (Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 128 Max Barron Esthie Spivakov 

 
#51 Youth Gold Standard   (Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 83 Alex Vilatser Michelle Logasov 
2 139 Adam Lokomski Anna Lokomska 

 
#52 Youth Pre-Championship Standard (Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 129 Boris Barron Natania Kleiner 
 
#53 Senior 1 Gold Standard   (Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 132 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek 
2 181 Raymond Chan Alison Lau 
3 134 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng 
4 81 Antal Ronaszeki Lynda Sendall 
5 78 Benny Tom Jeanie Tom 
6 137 Gordon Framst Joan Framst 
 
#54 Adult Pre-Championship Standard (Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 130 Artur Yakoubov Avital Yakoubov 

 
#55 Senior 1 Pre-Championship Standard (Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 164 William Lee Fiona Tam 
2 157 Kam Young Rosita Young 
3 104 Tom Hua Phung Hua 
4 123 Patrick Wong Priscilla Chin 
 
#56 Junior Gold Latin    (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Jive) 
1 71 Michael Goldshtain Nicole Kataev 
2 120 Michael Bararskyi Katerina Goncharouk 
3 121 Daniel Cazes Nicole Vujanic 
4 175 Gregory Gorkunberg Katy Tiper 
5 73 Jonatan Kamenetsky Ludmilla Totar 
6 149 Martin Ostrega Jessica Ostrega 
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#57 Senior 2 Gold Standard   (Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 132 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek 
2 78 Benny Tom Jeanie Tom 
3 137 Gordon Framst Joan Framst 

 
#58 Junior Championship Standard  (Waltz, Tango, V. Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 161 Roman Redziuk Anastasia Soboleva 
2 162 Artemy Kokhanov Abigail Xinkas 
3 128 Max Barron Esthie Spivakov 

 
#59 Senior 3 Gold Standard   (Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 137 Gordon Framst Joan Framst 
 
#60 Senior 2 Pre-Championship Standard (Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 103 David Reddin Marie Robinson 
2 157 Kam Young Rosita Young 
3 108 Patrick Moore Elise Stanley 
4 104 Tom Hua Phung Hua 
5 123 Patrick Wong Priscilla Chin 
 
#61 Youth Gold Latin    (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Jive) 
1 191  Viktor Czyzewski Barbara Lukasz 
2 139 Adam Lokomski Anna Lokomska 
 
#62  Junior Pre-Championship Latin  (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Jive) 
1 162 Artemy Kokhanov Abigail Xinkas 
2 128 Max Barron Esthie Spivakov 
 
#63 Adult Gold Latin    (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Jive) 
1 191  Viktor Czyzewski Barbara Lukasz 
 
#63a Senior 2 Championship Standard (Waltz, Tango, V. Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 131 Eugene Pirko Zuzana Vajcenfeld 
2 141 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier 
3 144 Ben Tam Flora Yim 
4 164 William Lee Fiona Tam 
5 165 Marshall Kramer Jennifer Chan 
6 108 Patrick Moore Elise Stanley 

 
#64 Senior 1 Gold Latin   (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Jive) 
1 132 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek 
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#65 Junior Championship Latin    (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Paso Doble, Jive)  
1 119 Edgar Mostovoy Julia Li 
2 162 Artemy Kokhanov Abigail Xinkas 
3 128 Max Barron Esthie Spivakov 
 
#66 Youth Championship Standard   (Waltz, Tango, V. Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep)  
1 85 Patryk Rucinski Ella Nusenbaum 
2 118 Winson Tam Anna-Nina Kus 
3 176 Ugnius Vaidila Rina Brandt 
4 158 Nikolay Makarenko Kamila Lerner 
5 115 Daniel Dvorkin Stephanie Gofeld 
6 116 Alexey Anisimov Briia Comilang 
7 129 Boris Barron Natania Kleiner 

 
#67 Senior 1 Championship Standard (Waltz, Tango, V. Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 102 Horace Hu Agnes Yuan 
2 135 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant 
3 141 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier 

 
#68 Senior 3 Championship Standard (Waltz, Tango, V. Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 144 Ben Tam Flora Yim 
2 103 David Reddin Marie Robinson 
3 165 Marshall Kramer Jennifer Chan 

 
#69 Adult Championship Standard  (Waltz, Tango, V. Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep) 
1 110 Alon Gilin Anastasia Trutneva 
2 85 Patryk Rucinski Ella Nusenbaum 
3 118 Winson Tam Anna-Nina Kus 
4 176 Ugnius Vaidila Rina Brandt 
5 177 Nurlan Galyamov Mila Sheina 
6 182 Ronen Cherniavski Alexandra Sevastianova 
7 114 Artur Shigapov Irina Goncharouk 
 
#70 Senior 2 Gold Latin   (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Jive) 
1 132 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek 
 
#71 Youth Pre-Championship Latin  (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Jive) 
1 129 Boris Barron Natania Kleiner 

 
#72 Senior 1 Pre-Championship Latin (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Jive) 
1 178 Zoran Bojic Maria Bojic 
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#73 Adult Championship Latin   (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Paso Doble, Jive)  
1 110 Alon Gilin Anastasia Trutneva 
2 111 Valentin Kolesnikov Anastasia Mironenko 
3 112 Jone Lam Kristina Kulikova 
4 177 Nurlan Galyamov Mila Sheina 
5 114 Artur Shigapov Irina Goncharouk 
6 84 Christopher Navas Justine Rainville 
SF 182 Ronen Cherniavski Alexandra Sevastianova 
SF 113 Alex Alksne Natalia Zaretchneva 
 
#74 Senior 1 Championship Latin   (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Paso Doble, Jive)  
1 141 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier 
2 178 Zoran Bojic Maria Bojic 
3 117 Brian Ferreira Patricia Ferreira 
4 135 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant 
 
#75 Youth Championship Latin   (Cha-cha, Samba, Rumba, Paso Doble, Jive)  
1 118 Winson Tam Anna-Nina Kus 
2 115 Daniel Dvorkin Stephanie Gofeld 
3 116 Alexey Anisimov  Briia Comilang 
4 129 Boris Barron Natania Kleiner 
 


